

Alaska Bar Association:	Bar Rule 43.1	Waiver Applicant	contact information
Name:			
Address:			
Phone: work:		_ home or cell:	
E-mail:			
	Qi.	moture	

ALASKA BAR ASSOCIATION

In the Matter of the Application of)))
for a Waiver to Practice Law for Staff Judge Advocate))))
	STAFF JUDGE ADVOCATE WAIVER CE LAW UNDER RULE 43.1
The Staff Judge Advocate of	(military installation)
to which applicant is assigned, reque	ests a written waiver to permit
(appli	cant) to practice law in the Courts of Alaska under
Alaska Bar Rule 43.1, and certifies a	as follows:
1. That the applicant is an	n attorney in good standing, licensed to practice in the
courts of (s	state), as evidenced by the attached certification;
2. That the applicant is an	active duty member of the U.S. Armed
Forces assigned to the Judge Advoca	ate General's Corp or the U.S. Coast Guard;
3. That the applicant	has not failed the Alaska Bar Examination;
4. That it is requested Bar	d that a waiver to practice law under Alaska
Rule 43.1 be issued to the applic	cant.
DATED this day of _	·
	Signature
	Staff Judge Advocate

ALASKA BAR ASSOCIATION

In the Matter of the Application of))))
	iver to Practice Law for dge Advocate)))
	AFFIDAVIT OF	(applicant)
Ι, _		, having been first duly sworn, state
that:		
1.	I am a graduate of	, which is an
American	Bar Association accredited	law school;
2.	I am currently licensed a	as a member in good standing of the
	state	bar;
3.	There are presently no c	omplaints, grievances, or disciplinary proceedings
pending a	gainst me in any jurisdiction	n to which I am admitted to practice law;

- 4. I am an active duty member of the U.S. Armed Forces assigned to the Judge Advocate General's Corp or the U.S. Coast Guard;
 - 5. I have read and complied with all of the requirements of Alaska Bar Rule 43.1; and
 - 6. I recognize and accept that I am subject to the disciplinary rules set forth in Part II

of the Alaska Bar Rules while practicing law in Alaska under Bar Rule 43.1.

8.		I recognize	and accept th	hat I am subject to the disciplinary rules
set forth	in F	Part II of the	e Alaska Bar	Rules while practicing law in Alaska under
Bar Rule	e 43.	1.		
D	ATEI	D this	_ day of	·
				Signature
				Applicant
SU	UBS	CRIBED AN	D SWORN to	before me this day of
		,	·	
				Notary Public in and for Alaska My Commission Expires:

ALASKA BAR ASSOCIATION

In the Matter of the) Application of)	
for a Waiver to Practice Law for Staff Judge Advocate)	
STAFF JUDGE ADVOCATE WAIVER UNDER ALASKA BAR RU	
The Staff Judge Advocate of	filed
with the Board of Governors of the Alaska Ba	ar Association an application
for permission for	, a person not admitted to
practice law in Alaska, to practice law in the	state of Alaska under Alaska
Bar Rule 43.1.	
The Board of Governors, by Deborah C	'Regan, its Executive
Director, having considered the application a	nd its attached certificate
finds:	
1. The application is in proper form	1;
2. The applicant is a member of the	<u> </u>
(state) State Bar in good standing and is entit	led to practice in all courts
of that state;	
3. The applicant is an active duty n	nember of the U.S. Armed
Forces assigned to the Judge Advocate General	ral's Corp or the U.S. Coast
Guard;	

4. The applicant meets the requirements of Alaska Bar Rule 43.1;

The application is granted and the applicant is authorized to practice law before all courts in the state of Alaska as required in the course of representing military clients or their dependants, or when accepting a case under the auspices of the Alaska Pro Bono Program for a period of not more than two years, provided that this permission is subject to review by the Board of Governors at its next regularly scheduled meeting, and provided further that this permission shall immediately cease to be effective if the applicant fails an Alaska Bar Examination.

While practicing pursuant to this waiver, the applicant is subject to the disciplinary rules set forth in Part II of the Alaska Bar Rules to the same extent as a member of the Alaska Bar Association.

DATED this	day of	,	_•
	Signature		
	Executive Dire	ector	